
MODULE CODE|MODULTE TITLE LESSON NO. LESSON START DATE (YYYY-MM-DD) LESSON_START_TIME 
(24HH:MM:SS)

LESSON_END_TIME 
(24HH:MM:SS)

VENUE

S2209C|The Esports Ecosystem Lesson 1 Tuesday, 17 October 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 Classroom at RP (tbc)

S2209C|The Esports Ecosystem Lesson 2 Tuesday, 24 October 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

S2209C|The Esports Ecosystem Lesson 3 Saturday, 28 October 2023 09:00:00 12:00:00 ELEARNING

S2209C|The Esports Ecosystem Lesson 4 Tuesday, 31 October 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

S2209C|The Esports Ecosystem Lesson 5 Saturday, 4 November 2023 09:00:00 12:00:00 Classroom at RP (tbc)

S2209C|The Esports Ecosystem Lesson 6 Tuesday, 7 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 ELEARNING

S2209C|The Esports Ecosystem Lesson 7 Tuesday, 14 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

S2209C|The Esports Ecosystem Lesson 8 Friday, 17 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

S2209C|The Esports Ecosystem Lesson 9 Saturday, 18 November 2023 09:00:00 12:00:00 ELEARNING

S2209C|The Esports Ecosystem Lesson 10 Tuesday, 21 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 Classroom at RP (tbc)

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 1 Thursday, 19 October 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 2 Friday, 20 October 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 ELEARNING

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 3 Thursday, 26 October 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 4 Thursday, 2 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 Classroom at RP (tbc)

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 5 Friday, 3 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 ELEARNING

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 6 Thursday, 9 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 7 Friday, 10 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 ELEARNING

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 8 Thursday, 16 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 9 Thursday, 23 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 10 Friday, 24 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 ELEARNING

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 11 Thursday, 30 November 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 Classroom at RP (tbc)

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 12 Friday, 1 December 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 ELEARNING

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 13 Thursday, 7 December 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 Classroom at RP (tbc)

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 14 Thursday, 14 December 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

B2229C|Digital Marketing Strategies Lesson 15 Friday, 15 December 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

Preliminary Schedule
SHL|Specialist Diploma in Esports Business and Production|PDC1|Post-Diploma Certificate in Esports Business
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S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 1 Tuesday, 28 November 2023 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM Classroom at RP (tbc)

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 2 Tuesday, 5 December 2023 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM Classroom at RP (tbc)

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 3 Tuesday, 12 December 2023 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM HBL

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 4 Saturday, 16 December 2023 9:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM ELEARNING

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 5 Tuesday, 2 January 2024 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM Classroom at RP (tbc)

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 6 Tuesday, 9 January 2024 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM HBL

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 7 Tuesday, 16 January 2024 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM Classroom at RP (tbc)

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 8 Saturday, 20 January 2024 9:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM ELEARNING

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 9 Tuesday, 23 January 2024 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM HBL

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 10 Tuesday, 30 January 2024 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM Classroom at RP (tbc)

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 11 Saturday, 3 February 2024 9:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM HBL

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 12 Tuesday, 6 February 2024 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM Classroom at RP (tbc)

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 13 Thursday, 8 February 2024 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM HBL

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 14 Tuesday, 13 February 2024 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM ELEARNING

S2229C|Performance Management for 
Esports Athletes

Lesson 15 Thursday, 15 February 2024 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM Classroom at RP (tbc)
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S2219C|Coaching and Team Management Lesson 1 Saturday, 2 December 2023 09:00:00 12:00:00 Classroom at RP (tbc)

S2219C|Coaching and Team Management Lesson 2 Wednesday, 6 December 2023 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

S2219C|Coaching and Team Management Lesson 3 Saturday, 9 December 2023 09:00:00 12:00:00 ELEARNING

S2219C|Coaching and Team Management Lesson 4 Thursday, 4 January 2024 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

S2219C|Coaching and Team Management Lesson 5 Thursday, 11 January 2024 18:30:00 21:30:00 Classroom at RP (tbc)

S2219C|Coaching and Team Management Lesson 6 Saturday, 13 January 2024 09:00:00 12:00:00 ELEARNING

S2219C|Coaching and Team Management Lesson 7 Thursday, 18 January 2024 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

S2219C|Coaching and Team Management Lesson 8 Thursday, 25 January 2024 18:30:00 21:30:00 HBL

S2219C|Coaching and Team Management Lesson 9 Saturday, 27 January 2024 09:00:00 12:00:00 ELEARNING

S2219C|Coaching and Team Management Lesson 10 Thursday, 1 February 2024 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM Classroom at RP (tbc)
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